Race Date
February 13, 2021

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Name
Solomon Wiebe-Powell
Alvaro Romero
Eric Chris
Hermilo Garcia
Justin Gillette
Ryan Graham
Huan Coronado
Greg Lucchese
Gary Odenwald
Cesar Legaspi
Adam Remaly
Rebecca Johnson
Gene Crusie
Jed Pearson
Billy McClendon
Brian Bond
Becky Biesbrouck
Shawn Randall
Janelle Reese
Gregg Lee
Andrew McGrail
Nicholas Lievore
Rhyanna Krueger
Christina Kauffmann
Shana Washington
Ken Kidulas
Heather Sherman
Glen Kauffmann
Kathleen Wilmot
Heather Meadimber
Morgan O'Grady
Kristina Armstrong
Louann Hagenbuch
Jodi Matlock
Michael Zavor
Machelle Seese
Terry Martin
Dustin Fish
Jennifer Bowman
Rebecca Olsen
Cindy Smith
Diane Davidson
Bruce Wells
Matt Randall
John Stevens
Rachel Simpson-Dick
John Morse

2021 Frosty 5
Overall Finish List

City

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Goshen IN

Goshen IN
Elkhart IN

Bristol IN
Granger IN
Elkhart IN

OH

Elkhart IN
Elkhart IN
Fort Wayne IN
Mishawaka IN
Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN
Elkhart IN
South Bend IN
Elkhart IN

Elkhart IN
Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN
Granger IN

Walkerton IN
Goshen IN
Middlebury IN
South Bend IN
Osceola IN
South Bend IN
Three Rivers Ml
South Bend IN
South Bend IN
Granger IN
Goshen IN

Mishawaka IN
Goshen IN

South Bend IN
Nappanee IN
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Elkhart IN

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5 Mile Run
7748 22
7738 50
7751 42
7758 45
7710 38
7711 40
7757 37
7724 60
7731 35
7752 39
7755 54
7715 41
7706 50
7733 69
7728 39
7703 44
7702 47
7736 40
7737 41
7721 52
7753 60
7722 32
7720 41
7716 43
7746 33
7760 55
7740 45
7717 45
7749 52
7729 43
7730 41
7701 39
7712 67
7727 42
7750 42
7739 47
7725 55
7756 44
7704 45
7754 35
7759 52
7707 44
7747 65
7398 42
7744 67
7742 43
7762 70
1

M
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Open
Open
Open
45-49
35-39
40-44
35-39
60-64
35-39
35-39
50-54
Open
50-54
65-69
35-39
40-44
Open
40-44
Open
50-54
60-64
30-34
40-44
40-44
30-34
55-59
45-49
45-49
50-54
40-44
40-44
35-39
65-69
40-44
40-44
45-49
55-59
40-44
45-49
35-39
50-54
40-44
65-69
40-44
65-69
40-44
70-74

Time Pace
30:19.8 6:04/M
32:50.8 6:34/M
33:15.1 6:39/M
33:49.3 6:46/M
35:02.7 7:01/M
35:17.8 7:04/M
39:07.9 7:50/M
39:49.5 7:58/M
40:18.9 8:04/M
40:37.2 8:07/M
41:40.9 8:20/M
42:06.4 8:25/M
42:07.8 8:26/M
42:44.2 8:33/M
42:56.3 8:35/M
43:05.4 8:37/M
43:13.8 8:39/M
44:18.1 8:52/M
45:06.1 9:01/M
45:08.6 9:02/M
45:35.5 9:07/M
46:04.1 9:13/M
46:34.1 9:19/M
46:46.8 9:21/M
46:58.7 9:24/M
47:47.7 9:34/M
48:10.1 9:38/M
49:04.3 9:49/M
49:10.9 9:50/M
50:15.3 10:03/M
50:35.9 10:07/M
50:36.3 10:07/M
50:52.5 10:11/M
51:03.2 10:13/M
51:24.2 10:17/M
51:33.2 10:19/M
51:34.9 10:19/M
52:23.6 10:29/M
52:26.6 10:29/M
52:56.9 10:35/M
53:11.2 10:38/M
54:46.3 10:57/M
55:05.5 11:01/M
55:25.4 11:05/M
55:38.6 11:08/M
56:08.5 11:14/M
56:22.3 11:16/M

02/13/2021 11:05:26



2021 Frosty 5

Race Date

February 13, 2021 Overall Finish List

5 Mile Run

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Geoffrey Warner Elkhart IN 7745 36 M 6. 35-39 58:03.5 11:37/M
49 Johanna Hoekstra Schoolcraft Ml 7714 40 F 8: 40-44 59:02.9 11:49/M
50 Sheila Oiler Elkhart IN 7732 48 F 4: 45-49 59:53.6 11:59/M
51 Mark Hagenbuch Three Rivers Ml 7713 68 M 4: 65-69 1:05:29.4 13:06/M
52 Jenn Davis Elkhart IN 7708 44 F 9: 40-44 1:06:30.9 13:18/M
53 LisaBuss Elkhart IN 7705 44 F 10: 40-44 1:06:31.2 13:18/M
54  Christy Snyder Elkhart IN 7743 52 F 3: 50-54 1:07:48.3 13:34/M
55 Tina Wilt 7761 46 F 5: 45-49 1:07:48.4 13:34/M
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